
 

 

PALM BEACH & WHALE BEACH ASSOCIATION, INC 

2025 ALMANAC (AMENDED) 

(As at 7 November 2024) 

Day Date Event Comment 
2025    
Mon 3 Feb PBWBA Coffee Morning – Venue – 

Pacific Club 
 

Tue 4 Feb NBC Traffic Committee – Council 
Chambers, Dee Why 

1st Tuesday of 
each month 

Mon 10 Feb PB&WBA Committee– Pacific Club, 
Palm Beach 

2nd Monday of each 
month (normally) 

Mon 24 Feb PB&WBA Coffee Morning – Venue -
TBA 

 

Tue 25 Feb Northern Beaches Council meeting – 
Council Chambers, Dee Why 

4th Tuesday of each 
month (normally) 

Tue 4 Mar NBC Traffic Committee – Council 
Chambers, Dee Why 

 

Mon 10 Mar PB&WBA Committee – Pacific Club, 
Palm Beach 

 

Tue 25 Mar Northern Beaches Council meeting – 
Council Chambers, Dee Why 

 

Mon 31 Mar PB&WBA Coffee Morning - Venue TBA  
Tue 1 Apr NBC Traffic Committee – Council 

Chambers, Dee Why 
 

Sun 6 Apr  (Summertime 
ends) 

   Easter Apr 18 – 20 
Mon 14 Apr PB&WBA Committee– Pacific Club, 

Palm Beach 
 

Tue  22 Apr Northern Beaches Council meeting – 
Council Chambers, Dee Why TBA 

 

   Anzac Day Fri Apr 
25 

Mon 28 Apr PB&WBA Coffee Morning – Venue – 
TBA 

 

Tue 6 May NBC Traffic Committee – Council 
Chambers, Dee Why 

 

Mon 12 May PB&WBA Committee– Pacific Club, 
Palm Beach 

 

Tue 13 May  PB&WBA Annual General Meeting - 
Club Palm Beach 

 

Mon 26 May PB&WBA Coffee Morning – Venue 
TBA  

 

Tue 27 May Northern Beaches Council meeting – 
Council Chambers, Dee Why 

 

Tue 3 Jun NBC Traffic Committee – Council 
Chambers, Dee Why 

 



 

 

Mon 16 Jun PB&WBA Committee– Pacific Club, 
Palm Beach 

Changed from 2nd 
Monday because 
that is the King’s 
Birthday holiday 

Tue 24Jun Northern Beaches Council meeting – 
Council Chambers, Dee Why 

 

Tue 24 Jun PB&WBA Coffee Morning - Venue TBA 
 

 

Tue 1 Jul NBC Traffic Committee – Council 
Chambers, Dee Why 

 

Mon 14 Jul  PB&WBA Committee– Pacific Club, 
Palm Beach 

 

Tue 22 Jul Northern Beaches Council meeting – 
Council Chambers, Dee Why 

 

Mon 28 Jul PB&WBA Coffee Morning – Venue 
TBA 

 

Tue 5 Aug NBC Traffic Committee – Council 
Chambers, Dee Why 

 

Mon 11 Aug PB&WBA Committee– Pacific Club, 
Palm Beach 

 

Tue 26 Aug PB&WBA Coffee Morning - Venue – 
TBA 

 

Tue 26 Aug Northern Beaches Council meeting – 
Council Chambers, Dee Why 

 

Tue 2 Sep NBC Traffic Committee – Council 
Chambers, Dee Why 

 

Mon 8 Sep PB&WBA Committee– Pacific Club, 
Palm Beach 

 

Tue 23 Sep Northern Beaches Council meeting – 
Council Chambers, Dee Why 

 

Mon 29 Sep PB&WBA Coffee Morning - Venue TBA  
Sun 

 
5 Oct (Summertime begins – Sunday) (Labour Day Long 

weekend) 
Tue 7 Oct NBC Traffic Committee – Council 

Chambers, Dee Why 
 

Mon 13 Oct PB&WBA Committee– Pacific Club, 
Palm Beach Club 

  

Mon 27 Oct PB&WBA Coffee Morning – Venue – 
TBA 

 

Tue 28 Oct Northern Beaches Council meeting – 
Council Chambers, Dee Why 

 

Tue 4 Nov NBC Traffic Committee – Council 
Chambers, Dee Why 

 

Mon 10 Nov PB&WBA Committee– Pacific Club, 
Palm Beach 

 

Mon 24 Nov PB&WBA Coffee Morning - Venue TBA  
Tue 25 Nov Northern Beaches Council meeting – 

Council Chambers, Dee Why 
 

Tue 2 Dec NBC Traffic Committee – Council 
Chambers, Dee Why 

 

Sun 7 Dec PBWBA Christmas Party - TBC  



 

 

Mon 8 Dec PB&WBA Committee– Pacific Club, 
Palm Beach 

 

Tue 16 Dec Northern Beaches Council meeting – 
Council Chambers, Dee Why 

1 week earlier as 
usual 

 

Palm Beach Market – 4th Sunday of each month  

Note - Sitting days for NSW Parliament Lower House (including Budget 
Estimates days) for 2025  - NOT YET AVAILABLE 

February – 11-13; 18-20 (Budget Estimates) 

March – 18-20; 25-28 (Budget Estimates ) 

May – 6-8; 13-15; 27-29 

June – 3-5; 24-27 

August – 5-8; 19-22; 25-29 (Budget Estimates ) 

September – 1-3; 9-11; 16-18 (Budget Estimates   

October – 14-16; 21-24 

November –  11-14; 18-21; 25-27 

December – 1-5 (Supplementary Budget Estimates ) 

Sitting days for House of Representatives (including Budget Sitting 
Days): -  

February – 4, 5, 6, 10, 11, 12, 13 

March – 25, 26, 27,   

April – 7, 8, 9, 10, 14, 15, 16 

May – 6, 7, 8, 12, 13, 14, 15, (Budget 26, 27, 28, 29) 

June – 3, 4, 5, 23, 24, 25, 26  

July – (none)  

August – 5, 6, 7, 11, 12, 13, 14  

September – 1, 2, 3, 4, 8, 9, 10, 11 

October – 13, 14, 15, 16, 27, 28, 29, 30 

November – 3, 4, 5, 6, 24, 25, 26, 27 

December – (none)  


